
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

Programme 

Bhavan 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Autonomous College -Affiliated to Osmania University 

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-V, SEE, Examinations (Oct./Nov. 2025) 
Session: Forenoon 

B.Com(Hons) 

B.Com(Gen) 

Roll.Nos 

107223402001 to 107223402020 

107223402022 to 107223402041 

B.Com(Comp) 107223402082 to 107223402102 

107223402042 to 107223402061 N4 

107223402124 to 107223402143 

107223402062 to 107223402081 N5 

107223402144 to 107223402163 

107223402164 to 107223402180 
107222407063, 

107223407001 to 107223407023 

107223402103 to 107223402123 N32 

107223407024 to 107223407047 

107223407048 to 107223407057 

107223407058 to 107223407067 

107223437001 to 107223437020 

B.Com(HBA) 107223437021 to 107223437045 

107223437046 to 107223437060 

Room 

107223401001 to 107223401008 

No. 

107223401009 to 107223401036 

107223401037 to 107223401059 

Addl. 

Controller 

of 
Examinations 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

N1 

of 
Science, 

Humanities 

& 
Commerce 

(Autonomous, 

Accredited 

with 'A' Grade by NAAC) 

Sainikpuri, Secunderabad 

N2 

N31 

N33 

107223407068 to 107223407092 

107223407093 to 107223407116 206 

107223407117 to 107223407120 207 

N34 

N35 

105 

106 

108 

203 

205 

207 

401 

AO2.. 
402 

403 

V 

404 

Block NEW(Library) 

MBA 

D SVRK CHOUDARY 
PRINCIPAL 

BHAVAN'S VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 

OF SCIENCE, HUMANITIES & C*ERCE 

Sainikpuri-50009: 

Medchal District. Telangaria State. 



Programme 

BBA 

Bhavan 

BBA(HBIA) 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 
of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-V, SEE, Examinations (Oct./Nov. 2025) 
Session: Forenoon 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

Roll.Nos 

107222684060, 
107223684001 to 107223684020 

Room 

No. 

107223688001 to 107223688020 

N1 

107223684021 to 107223684043 

107223684044 to 107223684064 
107223684065 to 107223684086 N5 

107223684087 to 107223684106 N31 

N2 

N4 

107223684107 to 107223684120 N32 

N33 

107223688022 to 107223688041 N34 

107223688042 to 107223688060 N35 

V 

Block 

21\|o2y 

NEW(Library) 



Programme 

Bhavan 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

B.Sc(M.E.Cs) 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 

B.Sc (HDS) 

Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-V, SEE, Examinations (0ct./Nov. 2025) 
Session : Forenoon 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

Roll.Nos 

107222468051, 

B.Sc(M.P.Cs) 107223468016 to 107223468025 

107223468001 to 107223468015 

107223468044 to 107223468050 

107222467100, 
107223467001 to 107223467015 

107223468027 to 107223468042 27 

107223467050 to 107223467067 

107223467068 to 107223467083 

107223467084 to 107223467099 

107222474030, 

B.Sc(M.S.Cs) 107223467034 to 107223467049 31 

107223474001 to 107223474006 

107223467016 to 107223467033 29 

107223474007 to 107223474017 

107223474018 to 107223474028 

107223474031 to 107223474041 

107223474042 to 107223474057 

Room 

107223474059 to 107223474073 

107222546020, 

No. 

107223546001 to 107223546018 

107223546019 to 107223546034 

107223546035 to 107223546050 

20 

Addl, 

Controller of 

Exannina�lions 
Bhavan's Vivekananda Çollege 

of 

Science, 

Huinanlties & 

Commerce 

(Autonomcus, 
Accredited 

with 
'A' 

Grade 

by 
NAAC) 

Salnikpuri, Secunderabad 

25 

28 

28 

32 

34 

37 

37 

33A 

33B 

33C 

49 

50 

105 

106 

V 

108 

Block 

Dr. GSVRK CHOUDARY 

PRINCIPAL 

CE 
BHAVAN"S VIVEKANANDA COLLESE 

OF SCIENCE, 
HUMANITIES & C" 

Sainikpuri-50009: 

Medchal 
Di_tric,. 

Telangana State. 



Programme 

B.Sc (Bt.G.C) 

B.Sc (Mi.G.C) 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-V, SEE, Examinations (0ct./Nov. 2025) 
Session :: Forenoon 

Blhavan 

B.Sc (Bt.Mi.C) 

BCA 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

BA (M.C,E,P.S) 

Roll.Nos 

107223573002 to 107223573018 

107223573019 to 107223573036 

107223573037 to 107223573050 

107221459004, 
107223459001 to 107223459017 

107223459038 to 107223459047 

107223487030 to 107223487050 

107223652001 to 107223652009 

107223459018 to 107223459037 401 

107223861001 to 107223861024 

107223861025 to 107223861040 

107223861041 to 107223861067 
107223861068 to 107223861083 

107223861084 to 107223861093 

107223861094 to 107223861100 

107222391008, 25, 30, 36, 
107223391001 to 107223391010 

107223391011 to 107223391042 

107223391043 to 107223391059 

107223487001 to 107223487008 

107223487009 to 107223487029 403 

107222392043, 
107223392001 to 107223392012 

BA (M.C,E,P.Y)| 107223392013 to 107223392030 
107223392031 to 107223392047 

Room 

B.Sc (Bi.ND.C) 107223652010 to 107223652020 49 
107223652021 to 107223652028 

1072233107223392054 

No. 

Bhavan's Vivekananda 

of 

Science, 

Humanities & 

Comrnere 

203 

moss, 

Ascredited 
with 

'A' 
Grade 

by 
liAAC) 

kpuri, Secunderabad 

205 

206 

207 

402 

402 

404 

33C 

50 

20 

25 

27 

28 

29 

31 

31 

32 

34 

37 

37 

33A 

33B 

V 

33C 

Block 

E 

PRINCIPAL 

OO 

Dr 

GsVXK 

CHOUDARY 
ABHALAN'S VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 

OF'SCIENCE, 
HUMANITIES & 

COM:rRCE 

Sainikpuri-5000g4 
Jedchal 

District, 

Telangariä Sia 
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